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The following individuals have been consulted on the design of the generic clearance package, audience questionnaire development, or intra-agency coordination of information collection efforts:

Centers for Disease Control and Prevention

	Diane Beistle 
Office on Smoking and Health
Centers for Disease Control and Prevention
4770 Buford Highway NE, Mailstop F79
Atlanta, GA 30341
Phone: (770) 488-5066
Email: DBeistle@cdc.gov

Kari Sapsis, MPH
Office on Smoking and Health
Centers for Disease Control and Prevention
4770 Buford Highway NE, Mailstop F79
Atlanta, GA 30341
Phone: (770) 488-3080
Email: kes0@cdc.gov

Michelle O’Hegarty, PhD
Centers for Disease Control and Prevention
4770 Buford Highway, Mailstop F79
Atlanta GA  30341
Phone:  (770) 488-5582
Email: mohegarty@cdc.gov

Lucinda England, MD, MSPH
Office on Smoking and Health
Centers for Disease Control and Prevention
4770 Buford Highway NE, Mailstop F79
Atlanta, GA 30341
Phone: (770) 488-6266
Email: lbe9@cdc.gov, 

Rebecca Bunnell, ScD, Med
Office on Smoking and Health
Centers for Disease Control and Prevention
4770 Buford Highway NE, Mailstop F79
Atlanta, GA 30341
Phone: (770) 488-2524
Email  rrb7@cdc.gov

Robert L. Alexander Jr., PhD, MPH, CHES
Office on Smoking and Health
Centers for Disease Control and Prevention
4770 Buford Highway NE, Mailstop F79
Atlanta, GA 30341
Phone: (770) 488-1212
Email: Ria8@cdc.gov

Jami L. Fraze, PhD, MEd, CHES
Office on Smoking and Health
Centers for Disease Control and Prevention
4770 Buford Highway NE, Mailstop F79
Atlanta, GA 30341
Phone: (770) 488-5186
Email: Jnf0@cdc.gov 

Bob Rodes, MS, MBA, MEd 
Office on Smoking and Health
Centers for Disease Control and Prevention
4770 Buford Highway NE, Mailstop F79
Atlanta, GA 30341
Phone: (770) 488-5748
Email: Rur9@cdc.gov 

Karen Debrot, DrPH, MNS, RD 
Office on Smoking and Health
Centers for Disease Control and Prevention
4770 Buford Highway NE, Mailstop F79
Atlanta, GA 30341
Phone: (770) 488-1037
Email: Bol6@cdc.gov

Toluna USA

Carol Sue Haney
Toluna USA
21 River Road
Wilton, CT 06897
Phone (203) 846-5838
Email: carol.haney@toluna.com

George Terhanian, PhD
Toluna USA
21 River Road
Wilton, CT 06897
Phone (646) 430-3420
Email: george.terhanian@toluna.com

Stanford University

David L. Vannette, PhD Candidate
Stanford University
Stamford, CA 94305
Phone: (616) 502-4828
E-mail: vannette@stanford.edu

RTI International

Kevin Davis, MA
RTI International
3040 Cornwallis Road
Research Triangle Park, NC 27709
Phone: (919) 541-5801
Email: kcdavis@rti.org


Jennifer Duke, PhD
RTI International
3040 Cornwallis Road
Research Triangle Park, NC 27709
Phone: (919) 485-2269
Email: jduke@rti.org

